
        229.821,43           65.663,03      8.670.020,21      7.063.763,91      5.483.198,80      5.909.693,83         131.326,51         229.821,43 

AUSL 90%
Entrata bilancio 

Stato 2%
Regione 3,5%

Laboratori ref. 

1%

Modena

        443.211,02 

        854.773,90 

        294.726,32 

          25.426,50 

        215.831,02 

Rendicontazione 194 - Anno 2015 - Regione Emilia Romagna

AUSL
Costo del 

Servizio
Bollette emesse

Somme 

riscosse

Ravenna

Cesena

Ferrara

Forlì

Imola

Reggio 

Emilia

IZS 3,5%

        440.051,81 

        944.489,78 

        655.000,00 

        401.495,34 

        795.244,83 

        175.161,43 

        169.437,45 

Bologna

Rimini

     1.942.680,10      2.105.673,49 

     1.929.463,44 

        320.435,00 

        754.857,17 

        275.000,00 

Parma

Piacenza

        653.052,24 

        220.620,69 

     1.420.882,49 

        122.688,96 

        910.165,72 

        674.271,70 

        220.620,69 

     1.537.620,17      1.717.009,19 

          62.798,06 

     1.225.372,01 

          59.142,13 

            3.865,43 

            8.029,91 

          15.825,37 

            3.388,75 

            1.249,71 

        361.345,81 

        712.141,75 

        152.493,71 

          56.237,07 

          18.112,75 

          13.061,04 

            4.394,10 

     1.278.794,24 

          53.227,92 

        815.073,78 

        587.747,02 

            5.930,31 

            2.187,00 

          59.796,34           34.169,34 

          28.417,65 

            1.182,84 

            4.014,95 

            7.912,69 

            1.694,37 

          49.730,89 

            2.069,97 

          14.052,34 

          27.694,40 

            5.930,31 

          14.052,34 

          27.694,40 

               624,86 

          17.084,67 

          14.208,82 

               591,42             2.069,97 

          31.697,31 

          59.796,34 

          49.730,89 

            2.187,00 

            9.056,38           31.697,31 

          22.856,83 

            7.689,69 

            6.530,52 

            7.689,69 

Totale

            2.197,00         197.734,72 

          22.856,83 

     1.003.792,00 

        179.743,01         157.277,64             3.495,05             6.116,35             6.116,35             1.747,35 


